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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12

18

31

HAMMAD HASSAN 

IQRA TARIQ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAEEM ULLAH 

SADAM HUSSAIN 

RUBAB ZAHRA 

MUHAMMAD SAFYAN 

SAAD MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ BUTT 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM MALIK 

TAYYABA AYUB (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NAZIR
(Selected against Special
Persons Quota)

HAFIZA MUNTHA KHALID
(Selected against Women
Quota)

MUKHTAR AHMAD

TARIQ SALEEM CHOHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

AMEER ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUNSIB MALIK

MUHAMMAD AYUB

NAZIR AHMAD CHUGHTAI

KHALID MEHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14700313

14700264

14700043

14700340

14700591

14700121

14700251

14700646

14700559

14701037

14700032

14700524

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

SARGODHA

KASUR

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

KHUSHAB

JEHLUM

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ACCOUNTS), ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (FINANCE) AND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (

INDUSTRIES, COMMERCE, INVESTMENT & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT(PUNJAB SMALL IN

12

10 ALI RAZA 
NAZIR HUSSAIN

1 14700209 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ACCOUNTS), ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (FINANCE) AND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (

INDUSTRIES, COMMERCE, INVESTMENT & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT(PUNJAB SMALL IN

12

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

SHEIKH JAHANZEB AHMED 

HASSAN SARDAR 

ABID HUSAIN 

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN MALIK 

MUHAMMAD TAJ 

SHOAIB 

TAHIR ABAS 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

AFNAN UL HASSAN 

HASNAIN AZAM 

MUHAMMAD ADIL 

SAAD BIN UBAID 

SHEIKH NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD INAYAT WARRAICH

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

AKHTAR ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

ANSAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ABAID ULLAH

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14700325

14701090

14700062

14700145

14700387

14701184

14700770

14700677

14701193

14700404

14700750

14700279

LAHORE

GUJRAT

KASUR

MIANWALI

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ACCOUNTS), ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (FINANCE) AND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (

INDUSTRIES, COMMERCE, INVESTMENT & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT(PUNJAB SMALL IN

12

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD YASIN 

KHALIL U RAHMAN 

RIZWAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

MUSHTAQ AHMED 

ZEESHAN ALI 

ZEESHAN ARIF 

SAEED AHMAD 

SHOAIB HAIDER 

AQSA NAQI 

FIZZAH MALIK 

TALIB HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SAEED AKHTAR

ZIA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD ARIF

FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ABDUL NAQI KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

14700910

14700301

14700987

14700819

14700778

14700008

14700110

14700632

14700801

14700893

14700355

14700722

OKARA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

SARGODHA

JHANG

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

JHANG

MULTAN

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ACCOUNTS), ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (FINANCE) AND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (

INDUSTRIES, COMMERCE, INVESTMENT & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT(PUNJAB SMALL IN

12

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UMARA 

RANA IMRAN AHMAD 

ZEESHAN ALI 

KHADIJA ARIF 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MADIHA SHAMS 

HAMMAS HASSAN 

AHMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD AIZAZ 

ABDUL AZIZ

FARYAD HUSSAIN

GHULAM ALI

ARIF MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SHAMS UL HAQ

HASSAN SHER

AMJAD PERVAZ

MUHAMMAD ARIF

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

14700937

14701117

14700542

14700143

14700804

14700448

14700037

14700701

14700207

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

KASUR

OKARA

MULTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

IQRA SONAM 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

ABAID ULLAH 

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

KHUDA BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD JAVID IQBAL

1

2

3

14700558

14700831

14700856

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ACCOUNTS), ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (FINANCE) AND ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (

INDUSTRIES, COMMERCE, INVESTMENT & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT(PUNJAB SMALL IN

12

Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 3 Case #  10J2023

RIZWAN 
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1 14700263 LAHORE

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


